33
MAIN PIPE
diameter
 D1:
[mm]
Collar’s external
diameter
D2:
[mm]
Wall
thickness
s:
[mm]
Main Pipe length
L:
[mm]
CATALOGUE NO.
250 110 5,5 700 TRPE-250110L700..1200
250 125 5,5 700 TRPE-250125L700..1200
250 140 5,5 700 TRPE-250140L700..1200
250 160 5,5 700 TRPE-250160L700..1200
250 180 5,5 700 TRPE-250180L700..1200
250 200 5,5 700 TRPE-250200L700..1200
250 225 5,5 700 TRPE-250225L700..1200
250 250 5,5 700 TRPE-250250L700..1200
280 90 6,2 700 TRPE-280090L700..1200
280 110 6,2 700 TRPE-280110L700..1200
280 125 6,2 700 TRPE-280125L700..1200
280 140 6,2 700 TRPE-280140L700..1200
280 160 6,2 700 TRPE-280160L700..1200
280 180 6,2 700 TRPE-280180L700..1200
280 200 6,2 700 TRPE-280200L700..1200
280 225 6,2 700 TRPE-280225L700..1200
280 250 6,2 700 TRPE-280250L700..1200
280 280 6,2 700 TRPE-280280L700..1200
315 90 6,2 700 TRPE-315090L700..1200
315 110 6,2 700 TRPE-315110L700..1200
315 125 6,2 700 TRPE-315125L700..1200
315 140 6,2 700 TRPE-315140L700..1200
315 160 6,2 700 TRPE-315160L700..1200
315 180 6,2 700 TRPE-315180L700..1200
315 200 6,2 700 TRPE-315200L700..1200
315 225 6,2 700 TRPE-315225L700..1200
315 250 6,2 700 TRPE-315250L700..1200
315 280 6,2 700 TRPE-315280L700..1200
315 315 6,2 700 TRPE-315315L700..1200
  355* 90-315 700 TRPE-355090L700..1200
  400* 90-315 700 TRPE-400090..400315L700..1200
  450* 90-315 700 TRPE-450090..450315L700..1200
  500* 90-315 700 TRPE-500090..500315L700..1200
  560* 90-315 700 TRPE-560090..560315L700..1200
  630* 90-315 700 TRPE-630090..630315L700..1200
  710* 90-315 700 TRPE-710090..710315L700..1200
  800* 90-315 700 TRPE-800090..800315L700..1200
  900* 90-315 700 TRPE-900090..900315L700..1200
The main-pipes  are also made in length 800mm, 900mm, 1200mm and other on request
*Main-pipes made upon request
The main-pipes made of HDPE100 are used for production of pre-insulated valves and T-pieces.